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J.P. Morgan 2021 %3 A | AT EHE | HfEEL | BETTAETEEY 1,000 | 2022 £ 4 H | $22.7441 | $22,744.1000 3,019,495
Securities PLC | 3 H 7H
frAETE | HAtEhlES | ST01ETE 500 | 2022 £ 4 H | $22.7441 | $11,372.0500 3,019,995
7H
tTAETE | HMtERlEL | BETETEAY 8,000 | 2023 42 A | $22.9638 | $183,710.4000 3,027,995
8 H
PTAETE | HMtEEL | #TPrETE 500 | 202343 H | $22.7809 | $11,390.4400 3,028,495
3H
tTETE | HMtEhES | BETTETEAY 4,000 | 2021 47 H | $22.6375 | $90,550.0000 3,024,495

5H
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/ R E
SFC
mEE
T E | HftEREL | BETTAE TEEY 8,500 | 2021 £ 7 H | $22.6375 | $192,418.7500 3,015,995
5H
PTAETE | HfrEREs | EErTETESY 8,000 | 2021 &£ 7 H | $22.6375 | $181,100.0000 3,007,995
5H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 1,500 | 2021 7 A | $22.6375 | $33,956.2500 3,006,495
5H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 1,500 | 2021 7 A | $22.6375 | $33,956.2500 3,004,995
5H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 9,500 | 2021 £ 7 H | $22.6375 | $215,056.2500 2,995,495
5H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 8,000 | 2021 £ 7 H | $22.6375 | $181,100.0000 2,987,495
5H
FAETE | BMERER | EETET ALY 6,500 | 2021 £ 7 H | $22.6375 | $147,143.7500 2,980,995
5H
FHAETE | HMEpES | EETETESY 500 | 202147 H | $22.6375 | $11,318.7500 2,980,495
5H
TTAETE | HEfrEERES | BETTAETEAEY 500 | 2021 &7 A | $22.6375 | $11,318.7500 2,979,995
5H
PTAETHE | BEfERIES | EESTETHESY 2,000 | 2021 £ 7 H | $22.6375 | $45,275.0000 2,977,995
5H
PTAETE | BEfERIES | EESTETHESY 2,500 | 2021 £ 7 H | $22.6375 | $56,593.7500 2,975,495
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TTETE | HtERES | BEITETEAY 2,500 | 2021 4£ 7 A | $22.6375 | $56,593.7500 2,972,995
5 H
TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTAETEEY 3,500 | 2021 4£ 7 H | $22.6375 | $79,231.2500 2,969,495
5 H
TTAETHE | HMUERERL | BETTETEEY 3,500 | 2021 7 H | $22.6375 | $79,231.2500 2,965,995
5H
TTAETE | HMUEREL | BETTETEEY 4,500 | 2021 7 H | $22.6375 | $101,868.7500 2,961,495
5H
AT HE | HMUEREL | #170TETE 8,000 | 2026 =4 H | $22.7563 | $182,050.0000 2,969,495
2 H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #%4%H1 JPMorgan Chase & Co #AHY/A\E] °



